Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51814823   page 1
April 3, 2026 1:22 AM
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 2
•	 Photometric Data page 3

•	 Note: WaveLinx LITE devices are only compatible
with the WaveLinx LITE system.
Order Information*
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LCR830RD9FSE010
Models Lumens Shape CRI/CCT Driver
LCR8 = 8” Canless LED
Downlight (1)
10 = 1000 lumens (nominal)
30 = 3000 lumens (nominal)
50 = 5000 lumens (nominal)
80 = 8000 lumens (nominal)
RD = Round 9FS = 90 CRI minimum, field
selectable CCT, choose 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K 5000K or
6500K CCT
E010 = UNV 120-277V, 50/60Hz, 0-10V analog 100% to 5% dimming (1)
E020 = UNV 120-277, 50/60Hz, Dual Dim with 0-10V and Phase Cut options for 100% to 5% dimming (2)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1. Product available in Matte
White finish as standard.
1. E010: Option available for 3000lm, 5000lm & 8000lm versions only
2. E020: Option available for 1000lm version
Accessories Emergency Power Accessories
Designer Trims
LCR8TRMAH = 8” Haze, white flange
LCR8TRMSC = 8” Specular, white flange
LCR8TRMTBZ = 8” Tuscan bronze
LCR8TRMWH = 8” Paintable white
LCR8WB = 8” White Baffle Trim
LCR8BB = 8” Matte Black Baffle Trim
Overized Trim Ring
OT810P = Oversize trim ring for 8” housings
Mounting Frame
HL8RSMF = 8” new construction mounting frame
Extension Cable | seleCCTable Driver/Jbox
HLB06BLEEC – 6 ft. extension cable